Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.013.90-S
WING

WING, unisex crewneck sweatshirt with

raglan sleeves white

2609/m2

100% cotton
Unisex

0.312 kg
0.3648 kg

234

25/5/1

0.4 mx0.215 mx0.6 m
9.12 kg
8605040076422
611020910000

171

Product specification



